
SARA ACQUISITION ADVISORY PANEL PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE 
The following presents the proposed schedule and locations for public meetings.  These dates and locations are 

subject to change. Review the web site or call the DFO (202) 208-7279 prior to meetings to confirm. 

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION ADDRESS STATUS

March 30, 2005 
  

Wednesday 
  

9:00AM - 5:00PM 
  

GSA  
Auditorium 

1800 F Street NW 
WDC 

Confirmed 
  

April 19, 2005 
  

Tuesday 
  

9:00AM - 5:00PM 
  

FDIC Basement 
Auditorium 

801 17th Street NW 
WDC 

Confirmed 
  

May 17, 2005 
  

Tuesday 
  

9:00AM - 5:00PM 
  

FDIC Basement 
Auditorium 

801 17th Street NW 
WDC 

Confirmed 
  

May 23, 2005 
  

  

Tuesday 
  

  

9:15AM - 5:00PM 
  

  

Fritz G Lanham  
Federal Building 

  

819 Taylor Street 
Rm 4A14H (Texas Rm) 

Ft. Worth, TX 

Confirmed 
  
  

June 14, 2005 
  

Tuesday 
  

9:00AM - 5:00PM 
  

FDIC Basement 
Auditorium 

801 17th Street NW 
WDC 

Confirmed 
  

July 12, 2005 
  

Tuesday 
  

9:00AM - 5:00PM 
  

FDIC Basement 
Auditorium 

801 17th Street NW 
WDC 

Confirmed 
  

July 27, 2005 
  

Wednesday 
  

9:00AM - 5:00PM 
  

Hyatt Long Beach 
Rm: Beacon B 

200 South Pine Avenue 
 Long Beach, CA 

Confirmed 
  

August 18, 2005 
  

Thursday 
  

9:00AM - 5:00PM 
  

FDIC Basement 
Auditorium 

801 17th Street NW 
WDC 

Confirmed 
  

September 27,  2005 Tuesday 9:00AM-5:00PM 
FDIC Basement 

Auditorium 
801 17th Street NW 

WDC Confirmed 

October 27, 2005 Thursday 9:00AM-5:00PM 
FDIC Basement 

Auditorium 
801 17th Street NW 

WDC Confirmed 

November 18, 2005 Friday 9:00AM-5:00PM 
FDIC Basement 

Auditorium 
801 17th Street NW 

WDC Confirmed 

November 29, 2005 Tuesday 9:00AM-5:00PM 
GSA 

 Auditorium 
1800 F Street NW 

WDC Confirmed 

December 16, 2005 Friday 9:00AM-5:00PM 
FDIC Basement 

Auditorium 
801 17th Street NW 

WDC  Confirmed 

January 5,  
2006 Thursday 9:00AM-5:00PM 

FDIC Basement 
Auditorium 

801 17th Street NW 
WDC CANCELLED 

January 19, 2006 Thursday 9:00AM-5:00PM 
FDIC Basement 

Auditorium 
801 17th Street NW 

WDC CANCELLED 

January 31, 2006 Tuesday 9:00AM-5:00PM 
FDIC Basement 

Auditorium 
801 17th Street NW 

WDC Confirmed 

February 23, 2006 Thursday 10:00AM-5:00PM 
White House 

Conference Center 

Truman Room  
726 Jackson Place NW 

WDC Confirmed 

March 17, 2006 Friday 10:00AM-5:00PM 
White House 

Conference Center 

Truman Room  
726 Jackson Place NW 

WDC Confirmed 

March 29, 2006 Wednesday 10:00AM-5:00PM 
White House 

Conference Center 

Truman Room  
726 Jackson Place NW 

WDC Confirmed 

April 21, 2006 Friday 10:00AM-5:00PM 
White House 

Conference Center 

Truman Room  
726 Jackson Place NW 

WDC Confirmed 

May 18, 2006 Thursday 9:00AM-5:00PM Small Business Admin 
409 Third St, SW, WDC 2nd 
Floor Eisenhower Conf Rm  Confirmed 

May 31, 2006 Wednesday 9:00AM-5:00PM Small Business Admin 
409 Third St, SW, WDC 2nd 
Floor Eisenhower Conf Rm CANCELLED 

June 14, 2006 Wednesday 9:00AM-5:00PM Small Business Admin 
409 Third St, SW, WDC 2nd 
Floor Eisenhower Conf Rm Confirmed 



June 29, 2006 Thursday 9:00AM-5:00PM 
General Services 

Administration 
Auditorium, 1800 F Street, 

NW, Washington, DC Confirmed 

July 7, 2006 Friday 9:00AM-5:00PM FDIC Building, Arlington 
3501 N. Fairfax Drive, 
Arlington, VA Rm 203 Confirmed 

July 12, 2006 Wednesday 9:00AM-5:00PM FDIC Building, Arlington 
3501 N. Fairfax Drive, 

Arlington, VA Rm C3050D Confirmed 

July 14, 2006 Friday 9:00AM-5:00PM 
GSA Auditorium at 7th 

and D Streets, SW 
7th and D Street, SW (301 

7th Street) Confirmed 

July 21, 2006 Friday 9:00AM-5:00PM Small Business Admin 
409 Third St, SW, WDC 2nd 
Floor Eisenhower Conf Rm Confirmed 

July 24, 2006 Monday 9:00AM-5:00PM FDIC Building, Arlington 
3501 N. Fairfax Drive, 

Arlington, VA Rm C3050D Confirmed 

July 25, 2006 Tuesday 9:00AM-5:00PM FDIC Building, Arlington 
3501 N. Fairfax Drive, 

Arlington, VA Rm C3050D Confirmed 

August 10, 2006 Thursday 9:00AM-5:00PM FDIC Building, Arlington 
3501 N. Fairfax Drive, 

Arlington, VA Rm C3050D Confirmed 

August 29, 2006 Tuesday 9:00AM-5:00PM FDIC Building, Arlington 
3501 N. Fairfax Drive, 

Arlington, VA Rm A2062 Confirmed 

 


	CANCELLED

